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REAL
ESTATE

Union Co., dairy fac., 64
cow freestall bam, mitk-
ing barn w/pipeline & bulk
tank, 2 silos, manure pi,
five bdrm. house.
570-524-2580 day,
570-524-0341 eve.

FOR RENT: Dairy Farm,
Somerset Co,
814-267-3888.

House for Sale. 3br, 1999,
2 story, 2 2 ba, AC,
stove, ref. Hunt Co. PA.

Borders State Game
Lands. 5.75 acs.
814-259-3858

FARM FOR RENT, 90 till-
able acres, 64'x108' barn
w/ silo, 40x64 barn w/silo,
pasture, Alleghany Twp,
Combria Co. 814-884-4968.

Beautiful 30 ac tract,
west of Penns Creek,
Y2 Cropland, Y2 Wooded,
within walking distance of
Bdld Eagle State Forrest.
$ 90, 00 0 ;
Rural country property in
Snyder County near
Irvin's Craft, 2-sty log
home w/siding and re-
placement windows, 3-Br,
1.5 Ba on 27 ac lot w/
fruit trees. $92,500.
Harry Zimmerman,
Town & Couniry Redity.
717-299-4885 ext. 308.

FARM 447 Ac + /- comes
w/cattie & machinery,
4-Br house, approx 8 mi
to town, public schools/
catholic schools, exc.
place to raise children,
315-769-1024 ask for
Raiph.

156 Ac vacant lond, 100
ac tillable, hi-yielding soils,

Dairy Farm For Sale By Owner
Cash Sale, Lease with Option, or Land Contract
Owner Financing Available
Tie stall wath freestall addition Milk 200 cows in parlor
Purchase feed from owner or grow your own on 350 tiilable
Copenhagen, NY For Information Call

Tom McAbee (716) 243-5174

5
f

" 80+ Acres, Southern Lancaster County 1§
Fenced, Secluded; nearly 2,000’ of protected
fly fishing waterway. Home a top of winding

lane. Private bridge.

Possible lease purchase to qualified buyer.

ARA REAL ESTATE, INC.
6108572141

==/

Steuben Co.,

state

near PA., 221

4 acres, currently dairy, exc for beef or
¥ horses, tie stall with pipeline, free stall §

w/belt feeder, silos & machinery shed,
Ig. cemented barn yard, some owner
financing, more land to rent if needed. }

607952506322

Executive Rental
Farm & house,

Southern Lanc. Co.

$2300/mo. + utilities
ARA Real Estate, Inc.

.

61028572141

s

VLD DTN

T E P F ORISR S AL TETITATR M W, A, R Y B R S A

Snyder Co. 10 acres farmette w/1 1/2 story frame
dwelling w/new oak kitchen, barn for your horses,
mountain stream, good views, but needs TLC Priced
Right at $117,000.
Snyder Co. 5 acres w/4 bdr home, 2
well landscaped. smalids
T CONTRACT PE
Conrad 71 g
Call Charlie Brooks Anytime 717-436-8431

R M Walters Real Estate
717-436-8839

ground pool,

NDlN‘G ntain view,

all Audrey

¢18 Ac. Farm: 2-1/2 sty. remodeled 3’

338 Acres on Tuckahoe Road in Caroline
County, MD. Great hunting farm for deer,

FARMS FOR SALE 1

Clearfield County, Olanta-Glen Ritchey, twenty
eight acre farm, secluded, timber, free gas for
cooking, heating, workshop, spring fed pond with
trout, $168,500.00

Hunting camp constructed 1999, knotty pine

Interior, seven acres land, needs sewage and water.
$38,500.00.
Twenty nine acre home site or hunting, half
wooded /open, brook, natural spring, electricity.
$67,500.00
Global Realty Enterprises
814-237-5591

bdrm. farmhouse. Oversized 3-car
block garage & misc. outbldgs. Road
frontage, great for horses, large fields
with stream & woods. Easy commute via
22/322 to Harrisburg. Loc. 6 miles South
of Millerstown on Rt. 17, Perry Co., PA.

Call Greg Bitting
717078903720 5:00-4:00 $

ducks, geese, dove, turkey and quail.
Huntable marsh on the Tuckahoe River.

Ll A R I O S .

WM. P. CONNOLLY REAL ESTATE CO.
570-324-3000
www connollyrealestate com
FARM FOR SALE

Tioga County, PA 94 mostly open acres near
Liberty Two-story farmhouse, bank barn, and pond
The 3 bedroom, 2 bath farmhouse 1s mostly
remodeled 30 minutes north of Willhamsport Rural
setting Township road frontage This 1s a must see
property Brochure available

Sale Price $225,000

Approx 2268 sq ft of hving space in this lovely Log Home that
has breathtaking views, 35+/-acres of level land with three
ponds (one stocked), and an 18’ above ground pool w/a
carpeted deck Home features 3 bedrooms and 2 full baths with
Jacuzzi tubs A huge 14x28 living room, an 11x14 dining room,
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